
Evaluation RePort
(As Per Rule'3s of PPRA Rules 2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency

2. Method of Procurement

3 Title of Procurement

E-i -C Branch

Open ComPetit ive Bidd nq

Pro tofCe inS s/Faci lities/Bldosvn/Co
itd Sch

4. Tender lnquiry No 2OOO/2'|-N/05/DP&WE-2

5 PPRA Ref No (TSE) TS550201E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing 18 Nov 2024 at 1130 Hours

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening 18 Nov 2024 at'1200 Hours

8. No of gids Received Four (04)

L Criteria tor Bid Evaluation Comeetitive Lowest Biddinq

'lO. Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation As Follow

N Kar hi

Evaluated Cost
(Rs)

Rule/ Regu at on/
SBD'/ Policy/ Bas s

for Rejectlon/
Acceptance as Per
Rule 35 of PPRA

Rules,2004

Nane of Bidder

i//S Siddiko (Pvt) Ltd 1 10,950.300/-

i.4/S Gilani Constructors 11 1 ,660,550/-

Not Received

1 10 .142,4851-

N4/S Al-Raziq EnterPrises Not Received

NI/S Haji Allah Wasaya
Construction Co

1 12 .250 ,OO0l-

11. Lowesl Evaluated Bidder Vista Ladri llo (Pvt) Ltd

12. Any other ditional/ supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Signature

-rGSOrl (wP&C)
Rw'l'E:ln-C rBaanch GH

Oflicial StamP

Marks
Financa

(if applcable)
Technical

( f applicable)

NA NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

lVl/S l\4.A Farooq & Brothers

lil/S Vista Ladrillo (Pvt) Ltd

NA

NA

NA

NANA

c
Lt

t,

'standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

\,/
--J

-\
^I

h

^\/\a)



DEctaRArlorqEBfj:E-EI#ilj3{l'#J*Fi?1r'ji'?11/D 23 d'ted 17 ran 2023
lAuth: PPRA ltr * F.No 7(61)/PPRA Sedt'/PPRA

.nd sD Dte tr ro 01r'/11/1415('SD_l_ZL05PrA dateo 25 teo 2023)

Contract Titte: Provn/Const of Certain Svcs/Facilities/Bldqs (Children SGhool at

NOREIV) at Karachi

1

2

3

Mahad Fida lYalik

FLda Hussain lv'lal k

37405-8802793'3
Pakistani
House No.95 & 96, Avenue # 6,

sector B-. DHA Phase-lll
lslamabad
M a h a df i d a. 9 5 

-6 
g rn ai Lcom

l-1-2027

4

I

9
2 E,

Er3t
i-.tt
zi
D- o

b !3
E }:

FEic
gEE 

E

"I 
EB

6Jli
oiE*
9(:E e

6eqst
HP9]

i;
€!
E€
e;

?q

t
P

9. Information about the Board of Directors (details shall be provided regarding number

of shares in the ca ital of the com an as set ve names
7

cNtc No

No) (in fi9ures

2

Nationality(ies)

(in Elock
lett€rs)

10 Any other information incidental to or relevant to Beneficial Owner(s)

use's NameFatne r's Name/Spo
CNI NICOP

Name

No

5

Emll Address

Residential Address
National

6

7 Date on vrhich shareho lding, control or interest

ired in the businessu

In case of indirect shareholding, control or interest
m iesnrmed a coh nte pased roth ryexerc ug

aorNSrso legareoth eg peESntri ore
COor ntronershach n owoftsmen n the pnrraa 9e

rovidedrSla betoa Cti Unad oItilowfol

I6731

19 I

.g d: 6 0
EE6 E 5

E;;!.E
!; i
nz

!
6

!

E

g
,9

E

E

trt

2

{ li !r

E 1E FA!i reE
'rI (i E

=-t.E 
u

5li!g

E-aE

,q .! 3

31

full

Nan"e 340 S.gnalu'e
ip-"ison artt,J'"eo to-'s.re 

"otrce 
on oehat' o[ the conpany]

Srgnature of AccePting Offjcer/
office r Autho rized bY hlm

being

-l
zl

_.1


